www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019172
AFA
- Ball pin
- �Quick and easy assembly of workpieces
and other elements
- Double shear force (F) = S x TaB max
- Ma�terials:
Body - Chromed steel
Ring - Stainless steel
.Advantages.
- �These fastening pins with rings are an economic
alternative to interlocking safety fasteners.
- �They are easier to use and cheaper than a BAB ball
pin but offer a lower level of safety
Dimensions in mm
Double
shear strength Price each
Part number ØD ØD1 ØD2 L L1  (kN) 1 to 5
AFA6-15 23 6 6,5 15 7 22 4 6,40 F
AFA6-20 23 6 6,5 20 7 22 - 6,53 F
AFA6-30 23 6 6,5 30 7 22 4 6,69 F
AFA6-40 23 6 6,5 40 7 22 4 6,87 F
AFA8-30 28 8 8,8 30 8 28 4 6,69 F
AFA8-40 28 8 8,8 40 8 28 4 6,87 F
AFA8-50 28 8 8,8 50 8 28 4 7,10 F
Steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 25+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request